University of London Institute of Education

Certificate in Education Examination

Pass List 1980

Sy,

All candidates are examined in the Theory and Practice of Education and, except as otherwise
provided in the Regulations, in a Main Course indicated by one of the abbreviations listed
below. All candidates have taken a three-year course unless otherwise specified.

Age ranges of children candidates intend to teach are abbreviated as follows:

N/l ‘Nursery/Infant  J/S Junior Secondary J Junior

I/ Infant/Junior I Infant S Secondary

A Art HC Handicraft

AM  Art of Movement HIS  Handicraft Interdisciplinary Studies
ASM  Art and Science of Movement HE  Home Economics

Ei Biology M Mathematics

BA Business Administration ME Movement Education

BST Business Studies ' MU Music

CH - Chemistry : ~ 77 NS5 Natural Science

CL  Classical Studies P Physics

CST Contemporary Studies PE  Physical Education

D Drarm PSY  Psychology

E Engl fsh RS Religious Studies

EDR English and Drama S Sociology

F French SB Social Biology

G Geography TD Technical Drawing

GE Gv_aningv ¥YCS Youth and Community Studies
H History

AEG Aegrotat Pass

o Distinction {shown on the right of the abbreviation for Main subject
and the right of the candidate number for Theory of
Education)

+ Merit

a Passed also at Advanced level

The following are used to denote different courses:

roman capitals for main fields of study under regulations 8 or 9(a)
small roman type for optional courses under regulations 9(b) and 9(c)

In all appropriate cases candidates whose names appear in this Pass List will be recommended
to the Department of Education and Science for the award of Qualified Teacher Status.

1 August 1980



SHOREDITCH COLLEGE

JUNIOR SECONDARY STAGE

1701 HIS

1702 G+
1703 E

1704
1705

1706

HIS +
E*
M
1707 EDR
1708 E
1709 aMU +
1710 H
1711 MU+
1712 * EDR
1713 E
1714 E
1715 A
1716 H
1717 EDR
1718 _EDR
1719% EDR
1720 aMU +
1721 A
1722 A+

1723 A
1724 E

1725 H*

1726 E+

td

Alban, June Lesley

Carrington, Celia Elizabeth

Cave, Shanie Janice
Chandler, Yvette Erla
David, Pamela

Davies, Jennifer

Ellis, Suzanne Margaret
Godfrey, Jemnnifer Mary
Hobbs, Jacqueline
Honeyman, Yvonne Jane
Jeeves, Deborah Margaret
Kearns, Mary Patricia
Oakshatt, Pamela Susan
Rennie, Sarah Louisa
Rowlands, Julie
Silver, Carol Barbara
Wardlow, Janet Ann
Webb, Jacqueline
Whitmore, Karen
Williams, Susan Jean
Withers, Suszan Jane

Blake, Timothy John

Keyte, Eric Nicholas

Jon

Lait, Richard James
Charles

Macknish, Neil Kevin

Sweeney, John Gerald

SECONDARY STAGE

1727 HG+

Blackmore, Alan

SECONDARY

1728

1729
1730

1732

1734

1735
1736

1737

1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744

1745
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750
1751

1752
1753
1754
1755

HC

HC

HC*

HC
HC
HC
HC*

HC

HC td

HC* ta*
HC* td

HC+

HC

HC td

HC* td
HC

ﬁﬂ td
HC+

HC

HC
HC
HC
HC

HC

STAGE (Continued)

Chivers, Graham James

Clark,David Thomas George

Clayton, Guy William Albert

Davies, Nicholas Charles
Davies, Philip

Dixon, Anthony John
Gee, Steven

Godsman, Timothy John
Green, Marland Hudson
Harrison, Gerald Robert
Hastings, Kevin Jamie
Haven, David Peter
Higham, John Joseph
Holley, Malcolm John
Hurley, Daniel Jeffrey

Hutchings, John Arthur
Raymond

James, Howard Francis
Johnson, Ian Charles
Jones, Kevin Nial
Lloyd, Bryan

Lovell, Keith Jeremy
Nicholson, Gary
0'Leary, John

Oliver, Paul

Orlans, Carl Maurice
Oswin, Timothy John

Parker, Stephen Michsael



*SHOREDITCH COLLEGE

SECONDARY STAGE (Continued) " SECONDARY STAGE (Continued)
1756 HC Payne, Stephen One-year special course Handicraft
1757 HC Fhibben, Brian 1783 . Blount, John Marlow
1758 HC Pratley, Robert James 1784 Conway, Peter
1759 HC td Preston, David Garfield 1785 Jarvis, Richard Brett

_ —— 1'3_4;33___ © Mills, Jeffrey Reginald
1761 HC Reid, Stephen Stewart 1787 Wathen, Philip George
1762, B oii g, MDTHNREA I RE-ENTRIES:  Certificate in Education
1763 HC Ribbons, Craig 166 ™o Baldwin, David (S)
i i Ty eruiggeores 167 HC Serey, Oifve Teslic (S)
1765 HC  td+ Roney, Stewart 168%%810 4 Carragher, Samuel (S)
1766 HC¥ Shalog, BEPRN1llisy 169 H Corbett, Deborah Jane (J/3)
RN ol el o 170 HC Davies, Stephen John (S)
1768 HC* Simpson, Graham Colin M W Gaite, Buans deias (3/8)
1?69. = b ,,Skmél.‘f Philj_.pn.]‘ohn 172 _HC ILloyd, Bira Jennett (5)
AR S 1y Barzy Ronnelh 173  HC Mills, Richard (S)
Jd B fmithy Tell SSEREF 174 HC td4 Wentowski, Bernard Willism (S)
1772 HC Smith, Peter Norman 175  He Williams, Robert David (S)

., 1773 HC+ ‘8znerch, Kazimiers 217 HC td Maddison, George Bernarﬁ{ﬂ)

1774 HC* td Taylor, David Robin 220 HC Greenwood, Martin Robert (S)
1775 EC Thomas, Hywel Jones
1776 HC Tull, Terrence Roy
1777 HC Upton, David Wyn

1778 HC+ td Walker, Richard Alan e e ——

1779 HC White, David Randolph

Two-year shortened course
1'781% HC* Lane, Andrew John

1782 HC* Spybey, Alan Charles
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