

University of London Institute of Education

Certificate in Education Examination

Pass List 1980

All candidates are examined in the Theory and Practice of Education and, except as otherwise provided in the Regulations, in a Main Course indicated by one of the abbreviations listed below. All candidates have taken a three-year course unless otherwise specified.

Age ranges of children candidates intend to teach are abbreviated as follows:

N/I 'Nursery/Infant J/S Junior Secondary J Junior I/J Infant/Junior I Infant S Secondary

Α	Art	НС	Handicraft
AM	Art of Movement	HIS	Handicraft Interdisciplinary Studies
ASN	Art and Science of Movement	HE	Home Economics
В	Biology	М	Mathematics
ΒĀ	Business Administration	ME	Movement Education
BST	Business Studies	MU	Music
CH	Chemistry	NS	Natural Science
CL	Classical Studies	Р	Physics
CST	Contemporary Studies	PE	Physical Education
D	Drama	PSY	Psychology
E	English	RS	Religious Studies
EDI	R English and Drama	S	Sociology
F	French	SB	Social Biology
G	Geography	TD	Technical Drawing
GE	Geology	YCS	Youth and Community Studies
H	History	. 00	i de la desimilarità diddica

AEG Aegrotat Pass

- * Distinction (shown on the right of the abbreviation for Main subject and the right of the candidate number for Theory of Education)
- + Merit
- Passed also at Advanced level

The following are used to denote different courses:

roman capitals for main fields of study under regulations 8 or 9(a) small roman type for optional courses under regulations 9(b) and 9(c)

In all appropriate cases candidates whose names appear in this Pass List will be recommended to the Department of Education and Science for the award of Qualified Teacher Status.

SHOREDITCH COLLEGE

JUNIOR SECONDARY STAGE			SECONDARY STAGE (Continued)				
1701	HIS	Alban, June Lesley	1728	HC	Chivers, Graham James		
1702	G +	Carrington, Celia Elizabe	th 1729	HC	Clark, David Thomas George		
1703	E	Cave, Shanie Janice	1730	HC*	Clayton, Guy William Albert		
1704	HIS +	Chandler, Yvette Erla			s same les a Prosentes		
1705	E*	David, Pamela	1732	HC	Davies, Nicholas Charles		
1706	MU	Davies, Jennifer	1733	HC	Davies, Philip		
1707	EDR ·	Ellis, Suzanne Margaret	1734	HC	Dixon, Anthony John		
1708	E	Godfrey, Jennifer Mary	1735	HC*	Gee, Steven		
1709	aMU+	Hobbs, Jacqueline	1736	HC	Godsman, Timothy John		
1710	H	Honeyman, Yvonne Jane	1737	HC td	Green, Marland Hudson		
1711	MU +	Jeeves, Deborah Margaret	1738	HC* td*	Harrison, Gerald Robert		
1712	* EDR	Kearns, Mary Patricia	1739	HC* td	Hastings, Kevin Jamie		
1713	E .	Oakshatt, Pamela Susan	1740	HC+	Haven, David Peter		
1714	E	Rennie, Sarah Louisa	1741	нс	Higham, John Joseph		
1715	A	Rowlands, Julie	1742	HC	Holley, Malcolm John		
1716	H	Silver, Carol Barbara	1743	HC	Hurley, Daniel Jeffrey		
1717	EDR	Wardlow, Janet Ann	1744	HC td	Hutchings, John Arthur		
1718	EDR	Webb, Jacqueline	1745	HQ* +3	Raymond		
1719*	EDR	Whitmore, Karen		HC* td	James, Howard Francis		
1720	aMU +	Williams, Susan Jean		HC	Johnson, Ian Charles		
1721	A	Withers, Susan Jane		HC td	Jones, Kevin Nial		
1722	A+ td	Blake, Timothy John	1748		Lloyd, Bryan		
1723	A	Keyte, Eric Nicholas	1749	. 414	Lovell, Keith Jeremy		
1724	E ·	Jon Lait, Richard James	1750		Nicholson, Gary		
1725	H *	Charles	1751		O'Leary, John		
The	E+	Macknish, Neil Kevin	1752		Oliver, Paul		
	DARY STAGE	Sweeney, John Gerald	1753		Orlans, Carl Maurice		
		Whose name	1754	the second	Oswin, Timothy John		
1727	nu.+	Blackmore, Alan	1755	HC	Parker, Stephen Michael		

-SHOREDITCH COLLEGE

SECON	DARY	STAG	E (Continued)	SECON	DARY	STAGE	E (Continued)
1756	HC	60	Payne, Stephen		One-	-year	special course Handicraft
1757	HC		Phibben, Brian	1783	E.Eeo		Blount, John Marlow
1758	HC		Pratley, Robert James	1784			Conway, Peter
1759	HC	td	Preston, David Garfield	1785			Jarvis, Richard Brett
			.corved . OHA ADDI	1786			Mills, Jeffrey Reginald
1761	HC		Reid, Stephen Stewart	1787			Wathen, Philip George
1762	HC	dina	Rendle, Scott Malcolm	RE-EN	TRIES	3:	Certificate in Education
1763	HC		Ribbons, Craig	166	HC		Baldwin, David (S)
1764	HC		Robson, Martin George	167	HC		Barry, Clive Leslie (S)
1765	HC	td+	Roney, Stewart	·168 ae	HC	td	Carragher, Samuel (S)
1766	HC*		Shales, Bryan William	169	H		Corbett, Deborah Jane (J/S)
1767*	HC*	td*	Sharman, Peter	170	HC		Davies, Stephen John (S)
1768	HC*		Simpson, Graham Colin	171	MU		Gaita, Susan Rosina (J/S)
1769	HC	mot.	Skinner, Philip John	172	HC	Serve S	Lloyd, Eira Jennett (S)
1770	HC		Smith, Barry Kenneth	173	HC		Mills, Richard (S)
1771	HC		Smith, Neil Alexander	174	HC	td	Wentowski, Bernard William (S)
1772	HC		Smith, Peter Norman	175	HC		Williams, Robert David (S)
1773	HC+		Sznerch, Kazimierz	217	HC	td	Maddison, George Bernard (S)
1774	HC*	td	Taylor, David Robin	220	HC		Greenwood, Martin Robert (S)
1775			Thomas, Hywel Jones		L. 788		
1776	HC		Tull, Terrence Roy				
1777	HC		Upton, David Wyn				
1778	HC+	td	Walker, Richard Alan	-	نغملني	نعنيا	at the period
1779	HC .		White, David Randolph				1724 B Lott; H

Two-year shortened course

1781* HC* Lane, Andrew John

1782 HC* Spybey, Alan Charles